:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10026344

Sep 24, 2024 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 313,323 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1201520 - 0.019224121 ETH®
50.51 USD

2 1201521 - 0.019115196 ETH®
50.22 USD

3 1201522 - 0.019142366 ETH®
50.30 USD

4 1201523 - 0.019166969 ETH®
50.36 USD

S 1201524 - 0.019078717 ETH®
50.13 USD

6 1201525 - 0.019080387 ETH&®
50.13 USD

7 1201526 - 0.019238549 ETH®
50.55 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10026344
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/313323
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201520
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201521
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201522
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201523
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201524
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201525
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201526

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1201527

1201528

1201530

1201531

1201532

1201533

1201534

1201535

1201536

Validator Id

1409169

Amount

- 0.019216209
50.49 USD

- 0.019196251
50.44 USD

- 0.019267363
50.62 USD

- 0.019077060
50.12 USD

- 0.019139757
50.29 USD

- 0.019159216
50.34 USD

- 0.019022845
49.98 USD

- 0.019207057
50.47 USD

- 0.019168919
50.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.046326762
121.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201527
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201528
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201530
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201531
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201532
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201533
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201534
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201535
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1201536
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1409169

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



