

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10026344</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 24, 2024 · 01:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>313,323</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1201520</u>	- 0.019224121 ETH ⊘ 50.51 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1201521</u>	- 0.019115196 ETH ↔ 50.22 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1201522</u>	- 0.019142366 ETH 🐼 50.30 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1201523</u>	- 0.019166969 ETH 🐼 50.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1201524</u>	- 0.019078717 ETH ↔ 50.13 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1201525</u>	- 0.019080387 ETH 🐼 50.13 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1201526</u>	- 0.019238549 ETH ⊘ 50.55 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1201527</u>	- 0.019216209 ETH ③ 50.49 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1201528</u>	- 0.019196251 ETH 🐼 50.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1201530</u>	- 0.019267363 ETH 🐼 50.62 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1201531</u>	- 0.019077060 ETH 🔗 50.12 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1201532</u>	- 0.019139757 ETH ⊘ 50.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1201533</u>	- 0.019159216 ETH ③ 50.34 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1201534</u>	- 0.019022845 ETH 49.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1201535</u>	- 0.019207057 ETH ③ 50.47 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1201536</u>	- 0.019168919 ETH 🐼 50.37 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1409169	
_		

+ 0.046326762 ETH ↔ 121.73 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.